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. REFER TO PRODUCT MANUAL ON NI.COM FOR MORE DETAILS.
NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.

[1].4]

45

4X

[2.

2

[6.3]

295

5.06

128.6]

CUSTOMER DRAWING

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES AND
[MILLIMETERS].

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

NATIONAL

7
‘) INSTRUMENTS® AUSTIN, TEXAS

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

@7

TITLE

PXTe-54X3,
2 CHANNELS

SIZE |CODE IDENT NO.

B |TU296

MM/DD/YYYY

02709720117

scate: | /]

[SHEET | oF |

CU_PXIE-54X3_2CH




	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1
	right_2



